



JV & V GIRLS SOCCER SCHEDULE 2024


* Conference Games                                                                         LAST UPDATED - 07.28.24

DATE TEAM LOCATION JV V
Sat, Jul 27 Bayou JV Jamboree Cleveland TBA —

Mon, Aug 29 Washington School BRICKYARD 4:00 5:30
Thu, Aug 1 Heritage Academy Columbus — 5:00
Fri, Aug 2 Collierville (Tennessee) Collierville, TN — 7:00
Sat, Aug 3 Arlington (Tennessee) Arlington, TN — 10:00

Tue, Aug 13 Briarcrest (Tennessee) Memphis, TN 5:30 7:00
Wed, Aug 21 Houston (Tennessee) Germantown, TN — 7:00
Tue, Aug 27 Presbyterian Christian* Hattiesburg 5:00 6:30
Thu, Aug 29 Jackson Prep* BRICKYARD 5:00 6:30
Tue, Sep 3 Hartfield Academy* BRICKYARD 5:00 6:30
Thu, Sep 5 St. Joseph* Madison 5:00 6:30
Tue, Sep 10 Madison-Ridgeland Academy* Madison 5:00 6:30
Mon, Sep 16 Jackson Prep* Flowood 5:00 6:30
Wed, Sep 18 Hartfield Academy* Flowood 5:00 6:30
Tue, Sep 24 St. Joseph* BRICKYARD 5:00 6:30
Thu, Sep 26 Madison-Ridgeland Academy* BRICKYARD 5:00 6:30
Tue, Oct 1 Pres. Christian* (Sr Night) BRICKYARD 5:00 6:30
Tue, Oct 8 MAIS D1 First Round TBA — TBD

Thu, Oct 10 MAIS D1 Semifinals TBA — TBD
Mon, Oct 14 MAIS D1 Championship Flowood — TBD


